

<u>LICENSE AGREEMENT – FunkyKidz ActivePlay</u>

I, the license holder,, understand the contents of my FunkyKidz ActivePlay Agreement and my duties to FunkyKidz ActivePlay.
I understand and acknowledge that my monthly fees (R600) are due on the 1st day of each month for 12 months of the year and that there is a Fifty Rand (R50.00) penalty fee per day for every day that my FunkyKidz ActivePlay monthly fees are outstanding.
I understand and acknowledge that the administrative responsibility I have towards FunkyKidz ActivePlay, which requires me to hand in a monthly progress report as laid out by FunkyKidz ActivePlay, by no later than the 1^{st} of each month.
I understand and acknowledge my administrative responsibility to FunkyKidz ActivePlay, which requires of me to inform (Owner), in writing, of the names, physical addresses and email addresses of schools, day-care centres and any organization on whose premises I teach the FunkyKidz ActivePlay program.
I understand that, by not abiding to these terms and conditions, I am in breach of my agreement with FunkyKidz ActivePlay and therefore accept and understand that my license can and may be revoked.
Date:/20
Signed: Witness:
Name:
Owner Chantal Hartley
083 411 9422 <u>info@funkykidz.co.za</u>